
Thomas	Weelkes

Four	arms,	two	necks,	one	wreathingMannen

393837

3332

28

22

17

21

27

31

26

16

20

15

363534

30

2524

19

14

29

23

13

18

1211

9

4

87

3

10

6

2

5






















 
















































































 













































la.lala

FalaFa

lalaFala

ly,geabchanterin

Twola.

FalaFa

one

Two

lips

la.

of

la

lalalalaFala

ly,geab

lala

pair(s)

la

chanterin

Two

Falala

hing.

FalaFala

Sighsply.ti

Fala

multhathearts

FalaFala

Sighs

laFa

wreat

la

ply.ti

la

one

la

necks,

Fa

Fala

multhathearts

two

hing.

arms,

breat

Fourla.lalalalaFalala

onelipsofpair(s)Twohing.

laFalalalaFahing.breat

wreatonetwonecks,arms,Four









18/09/23 Four	arms 1/1


